## <u>IUP Leadership Society</u> Student Cooperative Association, Inc. Indiana University of Pennsylvania 2023-2024

Please print all information. Cards are permanent. There is a \$15.00 replacement fee for lost cards. Children must be 18 years of age or younger to be eligible for a card.

## Payment of the Activity Fee will keep I-Card(s) Active until August 31, 2023.

1.	Banner Number	
Name of Eligible Pe	rson*	Printed Above Photo on I-Card
Address		
Home Phone Number	Business Phone Nur	nber
2Name of Spous		er
3 Name of Child under	Banner Numb	er
4Name of Child under	Banner Numb	er
5 Name of Child under	age 19 Banner Numb	per
6 Name of Child under		er

The activity fee is \$367.50 for one calendar year, beginning and ending in August.

Please make all checks payable to: Indiana University of Pennsylvania

Please return this form to:

The I-Card Office Clark Hall Lobby, IUP 1090 South Drive Indiana, PA 15705

For Office Use Only:

Cash / Check #\_\_\_\_\_ Processed By: \_\_\_\_\_

Date:\_\_\_\_\_